Position

Communication Studies

Communication Studies

Communication Studies

Communication Studies

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Total Wages

$165,524

$152,976

$126,475

$108,466

$28,429

$28,429

$27,165

$24,066

$23,221

$22,715

$20,859

$19,563

$17,700

$16,420

$16,033

$10,341

$5,853

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,699

$33,166

$31,394

$30,816

$7,388

$0

$7,276

$1,985

$1,916

$1,874

$1,721

$4,952

$1,460

$7,346

$1,323

$853

$483



Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

Communication
Studies - Riverside

$4,843

$3,718

$3,513

$3,429

$1,934

$1,687

$252

$54

$400

$0

$290

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



